    Технические характеристики (eng)
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

ax
. 5
00
HEATER
MODEL kW SAUNA ROOM
MIN MAX
(m3)
SIZE OF HEATER
DEPTH HEIGHTWIDTH
(mm) (kg)
STONES CONTROLWITH
SPACER
NO
 SPACER
Technical Data
DRFT3-35NS-CNR 3.5 3 6 300 300 1410 separate
DRFT3-45NS-CNR 4.5 3 6 300 300 1410 separate
DRFT3-60NS-CNR 6.0 5 8 300 300 1410 separate
DRFT6-80NS-CNR 8.0 7 14 410 410 1430 separate
DRFT6-90NS-CNR 9.0 8 15 410 410 1430 separate
DRFT6-105NS-CNR 10.5 9 16 410 410 1430 separate
DRFT6-120NS-CNR 12.0 11 18 410 410 1430
70
70
70
160

00
Removable
Stone Spacer
HEATER
MODEL kW SAUNA ROOM
MIN MAX
(m3)
SIZE OF HEATER
DEPTH HEIGHTWIDTH
(mm) (kg)
STONES CONTROLWITH
SPACER
NO
 SPACER
Technical Data
DRFT3-35NS-WL 3.5 3 6 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT3-45NS-WL 4.5 3 6 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT3-60NS-WL 6.0 5 8 395 220 1440 separate
DRFT6-80NS-WL 8.0 7 14 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-90NS-WL 9.0 8 15 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-105NS-WL 10.5 9 16 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT6-120NS-WL 12.0 11 18 550 300 1475 separate
DRFT9-105NS-WL 10.5 10 16 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-120NS-WL 12.0 11 20 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-150NS-WL 15.0 14 25 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT9-180NS-WL 18.0 18 28 650 350 1510 separate
DRFT12-150NS-WL 15.0 15 26 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-180NS-WL 18.0 18 30 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-210NS-WL 21.0 22 35 790 420 1545 separate
DRFT12-240NS-WL 24.0 24 40 790 420 1545
80
80
80
160

DRFT6-90Ni
DRFT6-105NS/
DRFT6-105Ni
HEATER
MODEL kW SAUNA ROOM
MIN MAX
(m3)
SIZE OF HEATER
DEPTH HEIGHTWIDTH
(mm) (kg)
STONES CONTROLWITH
SPACER
NO
 SPACER
Technical Data
DRFT2-30NS 3.0 2 4 250 250 1325 separate
DRFT3-35NS 3.5 3 6 250 250 1325 separate
DRFT3-45NS 4.5 3 6 250 250 1325 separate
DRFT3-60NS 6.0 5 8 250 250 1325 separate
DRFT4-60NS 6.0 5 9 295 295 1325 separate
DRFT5-80NS 8.0 7 13 295 295 1325 separate
DRFT5-90NS 9.0 8 14 295 295 1325 separate
DRFT6-80NS/
DRFT6-80Ni 8.0 7 14 355 355 1325 separate
DRFT6-90NS/
DRFT6-90Ni 9.0 8 15 355 355 1325 separate
DRFT6-105NS/
DRFT6-105Ni 10.5 9 16 355 355 1325 separate
DRFT6-120NS/
DRFT6-120Ni 12.0 11 18 355 355 1325 separate
DRFT9-105NS/
DRFT9-105Ni 10.5 10 16 425 425 1325 separate
DRFT9-120NS/
DRFT9-120Ni
12.0 11 20 425 425 1325 separate
DRFT9-150NS/
DRFT9-150Ni
15.0 14 25 425 425 1325 separate
DRFT9-180NS 18.0 18 28 425 425 1325 separate
DRFT12-150NS/
DRFT12-150Ni
15.0 15 26 525 525 1325 separate
DRFT12-180NS/